E
3X
-N
A
A-441E3X-NA
Super Manual Fiber Amplifier
E3X-NA
Adjuster type standard that is the culmina-

-N
A
Ordering Information
Amplifier Units
Pre-wired
Connector type
Amplifier Units Connectors (Order Separately) Note: Stickers for Connectors are included as accessories.
Sensor I/O Connectors (Order separately)
Note: Refer to page NB-6 for details.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Item Shape Control output
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models
ON/OFF output
E3X-NA11 E3X-NA41
High-speed detection E3X-NA11F E3X-NA41F
Mark-detecting models E3X-NAG11 E3X-NAG41
Water-resistant models E3X-NA11V E3X-NA41V
Item Shape
Applicable Connector
(order separately)
Control output
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models
Master E3X-CN11
ON/OFF output
E3X-NA6 E3X-NA8
Slave E3X-CN12
Water-resistant models
(M8 Connector)
XS3F-M421-40#-A
XS3F-M422-40#-A
E3X-NA14V E3X-NA44V
Item Shape Cable length No. of conductors Model
Master connector
2 m
3 E3X-CN11
Slave connector 1 E3X-CN12
Size Cable type Shape Cable length Model
M8 Standard cable
2 m
4 conductors
XS3F-M421-402-A
5 m XS3F-M421-405-A
2 m XS3F-M422-402-A
5 m XS3F-M422-405-A
Precautions for ordering the connector type Amplifier Units Applicable Connector (order separately)
Refer to the following tables when placing an order. Basical- Type NPN PNP + Master connector Slave connector
ly, Amplifier Units and connectors are sold separately.
Please place an order after referring to the combination giv-
Standard E3X-NA6 E3X-NA8 E3X-CN11 (3 wires) E3X-CN12 (1 wire)
When Using 5 Amplifier Units
Amplifier Units (5 Units) + 1 Master Connector + 4 Slave Connectors
Straight
L-shaped